

2250 Walsh Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95050 MAIN 408-980-8550 , FAX 408-980-8893

Page 1

SALES QUOTE

Nan	ne:	Quinn Toml	in & Mark M	cEnroe	Phone:			(408) 567-4280 & (408) 567-4212						
Fax:		408-980-8893			 Ema	Email:			quinn@intervision.com & mark@intervision.com					
BILI	L TO:			SHIP TO:	_									
Sta Gate	nfor es Co	d University Imputer Science Mall, 4A	e Bldg #410	SAME		QUOTE #:	QT040814-10 April 8 2014							
Stanford, CA 94305-9040 ATTN: Phone: ATTN				ATTN: Phone: Email:	Satoshi Matsushita (650) 723-2300 matsushi@stanford.edu	VALID SHIP VIA: TERMS:	30 DAYS NET 30							
NO.	С	MFG	PART #		DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE PRICE			EXTENDED PRICE				
1	Н	Arista	DCS-7048T-A-F		Arista 7048-A switch 48xRJ45(100/1000), 4xSFP+(1 or 10GbE),ZTP, front-to-rear fans, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords	1	\$	11,995.00	\$	8,396.50	\$	8,396.50		
2	М	Arista	SVC-7048A-1M-NB		1-Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for 7048T-A	12	\$	50.00	\$	47.50	\$	570.00		
3	Н	Arista	DCS-7050QX-32-F		Arista 7050, 32xQSFP+ switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords	1	\$	29,995.00	\$	20,996.50	\$	20,996.50		
4	М	Arista	SVC-7050QX-32-1M-NB		1 Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for 7050QX-32	12	\$	165.00	\$	156.75	\$	1,881.00		
5	s	Arista	LIC-FIX-2-E		Enhanced L3 License for Arista Fixed switches, 40-128 port 10G (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)	1	\$	7,915.00	\$	5,540.50	\$	5,540.50		
6	S	Arista	LIC-FIX-2-Z		Monitoring & provisioning license for Arista Fixed switches 40-128 port 10G (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)	1	\$	3,594.00	\$	2,515.80	\$	2,515.80		
7	Н	Arista	QSFP-4	0G-SR4	40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ transceiver, up to 100m over parallel OM3 or 150m over OM4 multi-mode fiber	12	\$	1,995.00	\$	1,396.50	\$	16,758.00		
THIS QUOTATION IS LIMITED TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON THE FACE AND AT							SUBTOTAL SHIPPING				\$	56,658.30		
http://www.intervision.com/tc, ST&C 5 Rev. 8/2012, WHICH ARE HEREBY INCORPORATED BY THIS REFERENCE. ADDITIONAL OR DIFFERENT TERMS PROPOSED BY CUSTOMER IN ANY PURCHASE ORDER OR OTHER DOCUMENT ARE DEEMED TO BE MATERIAL ALTERATIONS AND NOTICE OF OBJECTION TO THEM IS HEREBY GIVEN. ANY PROPOSED TERMS SHALL BE VOID. THE TERMS HEREIN SHALL CONSTITUTE THE COMPLETE AND EXCLUSIV STATEMENT OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT BETWEEN THE PARTIES. NEITHER INTERVISIONS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF A PURCHASE ORDER NOR INTERVISIONS FAILURE TO OBJECT TO CONFLICTING, DIFFERENT, OR ADDITIONAL TERMS IN ANY DOCUMENT SHALL BE DEEMED AN ACCEPTANCE								SALES TAX						
												56,658.30		
												36,636.30		
SU	CH TE	RMS OR A WAIVE	ER OF THE PROV	ISIONS HERE	:OF.									
NO	ΓE:													
QUO	OTE /	ACCEPTANCE:												
NAM	E:													
TITL	E:													
DATI	≣:													
CUS	TOME	R'S SIGNATURE:				<u> </u>								

Form Revision 4.0